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New Furniture Contracts for Davis School District  
Contract 

# 
Company Name 

Termination 
Date 

Available 
Renewals 

Company 
Contact 

Information 
email Manufacture Web Sites 

C19-086 Desks Inc of Utah 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Kyle Jacobsen          
O: 801-261-3961      
C: 801-859-7895 

kyle@desksinc-ut.com  Link to Desks Inc url 

C19-087 Edutek Corporation 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Todd Fairbourn        
O: 801-747-0050      
C: 801-455-2431 

tfairbourn@edutekcorp.com   Link to Edutek url 

C19-088 Workspace Elements 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Jacque Todd              
O: 801-746-0271       
C: 801-842-9591 

jtodd@workspaceelements.com  

Link to Workspace 
Elements url  

C19-089 Henriksen Butler 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Meghan 
McCollum   
O: 801-363-5881      
C: 801-414-5739 

mmccollum@hbdg.com  Link to Henriksen url 

C19-090 Hertz Furniture 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Heather Gropp          
O: 800-526-4677     
ext. 1271 

heather@hertzfurniture.com  Link to Hertz url 

C19-091 Lakeshore Learning 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Brian Barney              
O: 801-633-9390 

bbarney@lakeshorelearning.com  Link to Lakeshore url 

C19-092 Meteor Education 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Brent Jones                
O: 970-216-2287 

bjones@meteoreducation.com  Link to Meteor url  

C19-093 School Specialty 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

Mike Schwab             
C: 435-760-2363 

 jeanette.mendenhall@schoolspecialty.com  Link to School Speciality url  

C19-094 Virco 31-Dec-21 
Two - 1 year 

Renewal 
Options  

MarK Van 
Leeuwen  
O: 801-414-5473 

markvanleeuwen@virco.com  Link to Virco url  
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